ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
CITY OF NOVI

Community Development Department
(248) 347-0415

cityofnoviorg

Case No, 12-031 43700 Expo Center Drlve

Locatlon; 43700 Expo Center Drlve

Zoning District: EXPO, Expo Center Dishrict

The applicant is requesting an exception to (5] Sections of the Novi Sign Ordinance:
Section 28-5 [3], Seclicn 28-5 {2) a.2, Seclion 28-5 (2} .1 Seciion 286-1{10) and Sactlion
28-1 (3], Applicant requests 1o place two signs on the waler fower at the former Expo
Cenier properly, reading “Adel" horizonially on the fop and "Novi™ varlically on the
suppart of the water lower,  The propeary s locafed weast of Novl Road and south of
interstate 94,

The sign would be 120 square teet, exceeading the maximum size of 100 square feet, it
also would be 120 feet in height, exceeding the maximum height of é teef, and would
not be “supporfed by a monument,” with the base of the sign on the ground. Finally, the
sign would net reference g business located on the premises.

Ordinance Sectlons:

s CITY OF NOVI, CODE OF ORDINANCES, Seciion 28-5{3} permits only one {1} sign
per property,

o CITY OF NOVI, CODE OF ORDINANCES, Section 28-5 (2) a.2.i allows a ground sign
to be o maximum of six (8) feet in height.

s CIY QF NOVI, CODE OF ORDINANCES, Seclion 28-5 (2] a.l.islipulates that a
ground sigr be no more than 100 square faet, .

s CITY OF NOVI CODRE OF ORDINANCES, Seciion 28-1 {10} siates that o ground sign
must be supporied by o monument with the base of the sign on the ground.

o CITY OF NOVI CODE OF ORDINANCES, Section 28-1{3] requires that o business sign
reference only tha name of a business on the premises.

Clty of Novi Stalf Comments:

The variance does result from unique fealures of the property, as few propertiss have an
exisiing 120 foot water tower or opportunity for nostalgic signage. The properiy is akso
somewhal unigue Inits configuration adiacent to g ramp 1o o major freeway
interchange vehicular entrance to the City, The property on which the tower Is located
is Hself substantial in size (around 20 acres).

The property at issue Is also g key area of the Cily proposed for redevelopment. The City
Councll recently adopted g pollcy under which, if certain development occurs, the
nroperty could become o candidate for fax abatement as a Commercial Rehabilitalion
District, The policy recognizes that this property was ¢ center plece of the Cilv's 2008



Masler Plan for Land Use, which calis for an iconic or signature building adjacent to the
freeway, with the possibility of additional height {(up fo 65 {eet) available. This sign would
not detract from that proposed re-use,

Nor would the sign be incompatible with adjacent or sumounding uses, Thisis o freeway
frontage, and there Is in fact anothar waler tower in the area {12 Oaks) which has
commercial signage onil. Again, there has been o hislonical use of the tower for such
sighage purposeas.

Standards for Granting a Sign Variance

s The recuestis based upon clrcumstances o features thal are exceptional and
unigue to the property and do not result from conditions that exist generally in the
City or that are self-created.

+ The failure lo granf relief will unreasonabily prevent or limit the use of the property
ancd will result in substantially mare than mere inconvenience or inability fo attain

¢t higher economic or financial return,

+ The grant of relief will not result in a use of shructure %hmt Is incompatible with or
unreasonably interferes with adiacent or surrounding properties, will result in
substantial justice being done to both the applicant and ddiacent or surrounding
properfies, and is not inconsistent with the spirt of the ordinance,
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TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT - PLEASE PRINT
Please submil ong orlginal slgned applcation and 13 coples of a!! supporting documontation relevant to the appeal,

Applicant's Name Ad ell_Prothers Chtldrens “Trust e dTUNE (], 2012

Company (if applicabla) : v
Addross* 20T w Ten Mile C!iygebt‘}‘h‘ﬁﬁd sTI 7p L.l?’{} tH
“Whare all cass correspondenice 15 lo be malled, )

Appltcant’s E-mall Address: QAL,.P—H 573 The word }Je:{-NOng OV‘G}

Phone Number (49 DB - LBkl FAX Number (24 9) __35?‘"‘ AB60

Request is for:

__.Residential Construction (New/ Existing) ____ Vacan! Property ___ Commerslal \/Signage

1, Addross of subjact 28 case: HHTCO B0 Cervter D rive zp 4895
2. Sidweli Number: 5022 - ‘5 4?@0%5 i may be oblalnad from Assessing Department (246) 347-0485

3, is the proparly within a Homsowner's Association jurlsdiction? Yes Nom\,{f

4, Zonlng: RA R1 R-2 R3 R4 RT RM-1 RM-2 MH 081 082 08C OSTWWéTHER

5, Property Owner Name (If other than applicant) e

6. Does your appeal resull from a Notloe of Violation or GHatlon lssued? Yes @

7. Indlcale ordinance sac%lﬁa(s) and varfancos requested: OWNers name on -rop of preex l‘sﬁ"ﬁ
1. Seclion Qﬂ~§ (?Aﬁ % *'ﬁMVarlanoe roquested Wﬁ*ar Tower” Whid" has had GEM‘ lf’t
i

e RN Forfery e,

2. Soeclion Yarianca requested . . .
WO e order o e visthle frowm 120 e
vl

3. Secﬁarﬁ"i(z)tﬁ!; LWMVarlance raquested_cltmerswors must be largey ©wn
property s Ade(l and Fiuve development

4, Sectioag‘g "13 (%) Varlance requasted Wil Beeal el Al T Wil he an
“TTie ot
) %3%4%«5—

L preexi ' v
8. Please submil an accurale, scaled drawing of the property sgawing; Eﬁ"zﬂa‘f;‘fj Signs v 40 years

a, All property lines and dimenslons sorrelated with the legal descrlglion.
b, Tha locailen and dimensions of all exlsting and propessd striuctures and uses on property.
. Any roads, easements, drains, or walerways which lraverse or abul the properly and the lot area and selback,

d. Direnslons necessary te show compllance wilh the regufations of this Ordinance,




9. Slale the practical difficullies which prevent conformance with the Zoning Ordinance requlremenis (allach saparate

si‘iestlfnesgﬂsaf:f}Acie“li Wl” b'e. OH'OP {‘}€ {)V']qu 'f’W{) i{;LO{:—L Wd-iflf"
Tewevs 1n Novi. DirmerBions must be lavger
o loe visible From Hhe ground. }

10, Describe any unigue clrcumslances regarding the pmpeﬂy {i.e., shape, lopography, ete.) which are not common
lo other properlies In Ihe area and which prevent sirict cornpliance wilh the Zoning Ordinance:

only e pmpawhfs n Novilngve hat- hl,o;h of
Wotler dower. The other dower contztiny e
noame of he cwnev.

SIGN CABES ONLY:
Your signature on this applcation Indlcates that you agres o Inslall a Mock-Up Sign ten {10} days before the scheduled ZBA

maoling,

Fallure to Install a mock-up slgn may result In yowr cese not belng heard by ths Board, pzzs%goned to the neyxl schaduled Z8A
meating, or cancelled. A mock-up sign Is NOT o be the aclual slgn. Upon approval tha mock-up slgn must be removed within
five {5) days of the meeling, Il the cass is denfed, the applicant is msponsibi& for alf costs Involved In the removal of the mock-

up or actual stgn (i arectad under vinlatlon) within five (5} days of the mesting,

Varlance approval Is void If peunit not olbtalned within one hundred olghly (180} days of dale of decision.

Thare s a five {B) day hold period before workfaclion can be laken on varlance approvals,
All properly owners” within 300 foeet of ZBA properly address wiii be nolifled of the ZBA case and variance requess.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE:
The undersigned hareby appeals the detarmination of the Bullding Officlal/ Inspecior or Ordinance Officer made

Conslruct Nyeme&uﬂdmg ____Addition ta Existing Herne/Building _Aoccessory Bullding

Use Signage Giher

é“ .
e /5’< (Dr/g/&f R, "‘//\S'Z/,,{_
A;s lcpfits Slanature Dats
&
A Q’{«é "’»ﬁ“’«z' //{5/»4?

/f’
Proper iwners Signalure Dale
DECISION ON APPEAL
" Granted . Denled Postponed by Request of Appllesat_ Beurd
The Builkding fnspecior is herehy direeled to issuo g permit to the Applicont ugon the fellowing ltems and conditions: !
Late

Chuirpersea, Zaniing Hoord of Appends




cityofnoviorg

June 7, 2012

Interior Development
22485 Mouorgate
Novi, Michigan 48374

RE: 43700 EXPO CENTER DRIVE

The sign permits for the above location have been reviewed and DENIED.

Sign Code Section 28-5{3) permits only one sign per parcel of property.

Sign Code Section 28-5{2}2.2.1i, permits ground signs to be a maximum of 6 feet in
height. The proposed sign is 120 feet Iy height.

Sign Code Section 28-5 {2)a. 1.1, allows ground signs to be a maximum of 30 square feet

or ane square foot of sign area for each two feet set back from the nearest street center
fine as required herein, with a maximum of 100 square feet, Full dimensions of the text
are not provided, however, they appear to be in excess of the allowable square footage.

Sign Code Section 28-1{10} reguires ground signs to be supported by aimonument.
The proposed sign is not on a monument,

5ign Code Section28-1{3) requires business signs to direct attention to a business or
nrofession conducted, or to a product, service or activity sold or offered upon the
premises where the sign is located. The proposed wording for the signs is "ADELL” and

“NOVE .

Should you wish to request consideration of a variance from the Zoning Board of
Appeals, you may contact the board secretary, Angie Pawlowski, at 248-347-0459.,

If you have any questions please contact mat 248-247-0438,

Sincerely,
CITY OF NDVI

y: A
— ,’r{v—’{'}/‘f:/?iﬁ_,x I 5// _,f.nv’:ﬂ‘i“j’ E‘—‘)“i\,mw
I
o

Jeannie Niland

Ordinance Enforcement Officer



CITY OF NOVI - SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

CONMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
(248) 347-0415

All applications must have one drawing showing fully dimensioned sign details.

All signs must have one plot plan showing sign location, any easements and right-of-way.

All ground signs require a sign foundation permit. Submit a separate huilding permit
application for ground slgn foundation along with three signedisealed engineered drawings and
calculations to the Novi Building Department.

0 EXPC CENTER DRIVE 2012
Address of Proposed Installation: 4370 NT v Date June 06,201
Owner: ADELL BROTHERS CHILDRENS' TRUST Address: 25733 WEST TEN MiLE Rd
C%ty: Soulhfisld State: Michigan Zip: 48075 Phone: (243 ) 357.4560
Erector: INTERIOR DEVELPOMENT Address: 22485 MOORGATE Gity: Nov!
State; M zip: 48374 Erector's License No; WA Phone; 48 y _719-4128
Typ? of Sign: ( ‘ L, .
_5 {Entranceway | | Business Center . Wall_~ Ground ___‘Awning _. | Projecting Sign
Is this sign luminated? No Lineal Building Frontage of this Business:
. . - . . - NO
Is this a multi-tenant building? ne Is this a multi-story building?:
Size/Measurement: Horizontal: 27 == Vertical; 77 INCHES Area Sq. Ft.
Height from Grade to Top of Sign: 120 FEET Copy to he on Sign:

Sign permit fee does not inciude any fees for bullding or electrical permit applications that may apply.

ook SCQOMpadk Fey
4 Sigriatfire of Applicant or Agent

Reviewed by: Date:

3 APPROVED
O NOT APPROVED - REASON FOR DENIAL:

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS (if applicable)

[ APPROVED
3 NOT APPROVED Date:
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EXISTING WATER TOWER TO
REMAIN,

PROVIDE NEW SIGNAGE AS
SHHOWN.

SIGNAGE TYPICAL & [2] SIDES,
EXACT FONT TO BE vERIFIED,
MATCH HISTORIC PHOTO AS
CLOSE AS POSSIBLE., GIGNAGE
VENDOR TQ SUBMIT SAMPLE BOR
e CLIENT REVIEW / APPROVAL.
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